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CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first

insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301
DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 2 p.m. for FRIDAY

Il:l : . Houses for sale

ACTON,luxury reno., 3 br. det. , new
carpet, ceramic tiles/paint, family rm.
w/fireplace, new 1br. bsmt. apt. w/new 4
pc. bath, air, $8K down, $1,160. per
month, mortgage provided. Others Available.
Michael Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom bungalow,
new kitchen, dining/living, hardwood floors,
full basement, partially finished, new
siding/roof, fenced, walk to GO. $159,900.

iEi:I Office & Retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN,Hwy. 7, 1500 sq. ft.
Large display windows, good parking,
Suit restaurant, retail, office: Downtown
offices, 200, 700, 1500 sq. ft. 905-877-7177

OFFICE space for rent 150 Armstrong
Ave., unit 4, 800 sq. ft. Call 873-0345

m Business
opportunities
LOCAL business, well established food
retail family operation. Retiring, age and
health problems. $15,000 Firm. Serious
inquiries only. Reply to Box 2435, 211

Amstrong Ave., Georgetown, ON, L7G 4X5

BECOME your own boss, PT/FT, own
your own mobile sign franchise, fulltraining,
financing. 1-800-854-0415

Apartments &
iI:ts for rent
ONE bedroom apt. for rent, $550. month,
plus hydro, first/last required. 873-4072

iii:l Apartments & Flats for rent

ONE bedroom apt., downtown Acton,
with parking. $500./month. Call Damien
(519) 853-2074

ONE bedroom basement apt., non-smoking,
no pets, firstlast months required. Utilities
included. $750. month. Available
immediately. Call 873-7518

ONE Bedroom cottage on 4 acre property.
$695. includes all utilities and parking.
For one person only. Avail. June 1.
877-5410

SPACIOUS One bedroom basement apt.
Separate entrance, avail. July 1. $675.
month includes utilities, 2 car parking,
First/last.No laundry facilities. 1-888-411-
0171

2 bedroom apartments avail. in Erin, 519-
833-2032

TWO bedroom apartiment, May 1st. Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No pets. (519)853-4554/853-2056

Apartments &
flats wanted -

Halls &
m [M;E
TENT for rent, Georgetown Rotary club
will put up & take down. Great for weddings,
parties, or any outdoor occasions, 30'x30'-
$600, 30'x50'- $750. Call Ken 877-3495

or 877-2050

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877—-3887

E: l Campers,trailers

PARK model trailer, 1990, 12'x36', fumace,
air, furnished, $15,000. (519) 853-0320

m Boats &

supplies
12 ' aluminum boat, 6 hp Merc., tilt trailer.
$975. 877-8140

m Cottages

KIRKFIELD - Mitchell Lake, 77 North
Taylor Dr. (off Hwy. 48, across for Shallamar
Gas Station), 3 bedroom, lakefront cottage,
vinyl siding, C/V, 2 -air conditioners.
Broadloomed. Complete kitchen,
w/fridge/stove. 4 pce. bath, large deck.

WILDWOOD EVERY DAY MORTGAGE RATES
6 Mth. Conv. 3.99%
REALTY "iga'nm 3 Year 5.90%
Georgetown Office ?0Y$:;r gigz?
873“8839 Refinancing Purchases g "
Let Me Negotiate Your Next Mortgage At No Cost To You
Subject to change without notice.
BRAMPTON LINE BOB WOODS Mortgage Specialist

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills 454-8706 - o PROVINCIAL
= “DO BUSINESS B Eimsli A Breaon o0 Bsimins Sssreses Bomvocts (%
CALL 873-0301 + FAX(905)873-0398 | wimasiss  Sgcefmete (905) 877-1490

micles for sale

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. In-home
servicing available. Please come visit our
showroom. FREE Georgetown delivery.
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